
2 MEMORIAL ANDREA CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. B Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 8 DELI Federica 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'36.80
2 4 CUNEO Chiara 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'37.65
3 7 CANOVA Martina 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'40.73
4 3 RUSSO Agata 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'40.77
5 5 MORANDO Elisa 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'41.04
6 1 PIERAZZI Simona 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'43.28
7 2 FERRAZZO Federica 2002 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'43.52
8 6 MARCHETTI Noemi 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'46.00

    Pubblicata: 25/06/2011 ore 17:46

Serie 2
1 6 PICASSO Maria Elisa 2001 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'42.53
2 1 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'44.42
3 3 TORTELLI Alice 2001 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'46.39
4 2 ANGIOLA Chiara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'46.40
5 5 RIZZO Caterina 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'46.47
6 8 SOGGIA Issra 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 1'49.33
7 7 GAROSI Laura 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'49.75
8 4 GUAGNINO Giulia 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 2'13.83

    Pubblicata: 25/06/2011 ore 17:44

Serie 3
1 4 VASSALLO Gaia 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 1'44.55
2 5 KUMMEL Bianca 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'45.36
3 6 ANCONA Giada 2001 ITA Pianeta Sport 1'45.62
4 7 PAPARELLA Silvia 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'47.80
5 1 BENZA Serena 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'52.52
6 3 CANEPARI Giorgia 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'54.11
7 2 MORANDO Veronica 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'54.30

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 OTTOBONI Anastasia 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto NP

    Pubblicata: 25/06/2011 ore 17:42

Serie 4
1 4 BODRATO Lucia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'49.44
2 7 DAMONTE Maria Vittoria 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'49.57
3 5 SASSARI Sayda 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'49.91
4 8 BRANDI Marta 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'50.26
5 2 ZINI Diletta 2001 ITA Pianeta Sport 1'51.66
6 3 VOLPICELLI Alessia 2001 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'52.09
7 6 BUCCI Matilda 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 2'11.31

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 FERRIO Sara Carlotta 2002 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti NP

    Pubblicata: 25/06/2011 ore 17:39

Serie 5
1 7 VACCANEO Matilde 2003 Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'52.33
2 4 UBERTELLI Matilda 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'53.39
3 8 BRUNO Federica 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'55.64
4 6 MACHETTI Marta 2001 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'55.96
5 3 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'56.57
6 5 CUTTAIA Carlotta 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'57.08
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

7 2 VARVICCHIO Chiara 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'57.10
8 1 MARTINO Eleonora 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 2'00.41

    Pubblicata: 25/06/2011 ore 17:37

Serie 6
1 6 PENNA Paola 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'53.12
2 4 GODANI Eleonora 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'53.32
3 3 CARDI Rebecca 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'55.13
4 1 PAPI Greta 2002 ITA Lavagna 90 1'56.54
5 5 FUCCI Giorgia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'59.95
6 2 SCALERA Martina 2002 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 2'00.96
7 8 MONARI Sara 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 2'02.65
8 7 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 2'03.72

    Pubblicata: 25/06/2011 ore 17:34

Serie 7
1 8 DE ANDREIS Valeria 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'53.60
2 3 AZZARO Asia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'56.83
3 1 HUGON Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'59.25
4 5 LEVERONE Sofia 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 2'02.34
5 7 BELLOTTI Francesca 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'02.88
6 4 NERI Francesca 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 2'06.28
7 2 DELUCCHI Chiara 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 2'09.17
8 6 RAVASCHIO Irene 2002 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 2'09.39

    Pubblicata: 25/06/2011 ore 17:32

Serie 8
1 4 FRANCO Eugenia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'56.97
2 6 VITTA Alessia 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'58.13
3 1 VADRUCCI Debora 2001 ITA Pianeta Sport 1'59.96
4 2 DAVI' Martina 2001 ITA Multedo 1930 2'05.77
5 3 PANARESE Margherita 2002 ITA Multedo 1930 2'07.59
6 8 DONG Martina 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 2'10.56
7 7 MANNI Eleonora 2002 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 2'14.06

NON CLASSIFICATI

5 DI CIANNI Eleonora 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax SQ
Falsa partenza

    Pubblicata: 25/06/2011 ore 17:28

Serie 9
1 2 PIAZZE Emma 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'52.71
2 6 GAGLIARDI Gaia 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 2'06.78
3 5 LAMBERTI Elora 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 2'07.82
4 4 VIGNALI Ilaria 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 2'18.91

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova SQ
Falsa partenza

3 PAGANO Agnese 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto NP

    Pubblicata: 25/06/2011 ore 17:38
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2 MEMORIAL ANDREA CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 DELI Federica 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'36.80
2 CUNEO Chiara 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'37.65
3 CANOVA Martina 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'40.73
4 RUSSO Agata 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'40.77
5 MORANDO Elisa 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'41.04
6 PICASSO Maria Elisa 2001 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'42.53
7 PIERAZZI Simona 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'43.28
8 FERRAZZO Federica 2002 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'43.52
9 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'44.42

10 VASSALLO Gaia 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 1'44.55
11 KUMMEL Bianca 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'45.36
12 ANCONA Giada 2001 ITA Pianeta Sport 1'45.62
13 MARCHETTI Noemi 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'46.00
14 TORTELLI Alice 2001 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'46.39
15 ANGIOLA Chiara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'46.40
16 RIZZO Caterina 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'46.47
17 PAPARELLA Silvia 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'47.80
18 SOGGIA Issra 2001 ITA Club Bordighera 1'49.33
19 BODRATO Lucia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'49.44
20 DAMONTE Maria Vittoria 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'49.57
21 GAROSI Laura 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'49.75
22 SASSARI Sayda 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'49.91
23 BRANDI Marta 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'50.26
24 ZINI Diletta 2001 ITA Pianeta Sport 1'51.66
25 VOLPICELLI Alessia 2001 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'52.09
26 VACCANEO Matilde 2003 Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'52.33
27 BENZA Serena 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'52.52
28 PIAZZE Emma 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'52.71
29 PENNA Paola 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'53.12
30 GODANI Eleonora 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'53.32
31 UBERTELLI Matilda 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'53.39
32 DE ANDREIS Valeria 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'53.60
33 CANEPARI Giorgia 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'54.11
34 MORANDO Veronica 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'54.30
35 CARDI Rebecca 2002 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'55.13
36 BRUNO Federica 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'55.64
37 MACHETTI Marta 2001 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'55.96
38 PAPI Greta 2002 ITA Lavagna 90 1'56.54
39 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'56.57
40 AZZARO Asia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'56.83
41 FRANCO Eugenia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'56.97
42 CUTTAIA Carlotta 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'57.08
43 VARVICCHIO Chiara 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'57.10
44 VITTA Alessia 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'58.13
45 HUGON Giulia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'59.25
46 FUCCI Giorgia 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'59.95
47 VADRUCCI Debora 2001 ITA Pianeta Sport 1'59.96
48 MARTINO Eleonora 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 2'00.41
49 SCALERA Martina 2002 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 2'00.96
50 LEVERONE Sofia 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 2'02.34
51 MONARI Sara 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 2'02.65
52 BELLOTTI Francesca 2002 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'02.88
53 CELIBERTI Rebecca 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 2'03.72
54 DAVI' Martina 2001 ITA Multedo 1930 2'05.77
55 NERI Francesca 2002 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 2'06.28
56 GAGLIARDI Gaia 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 2'06.78
57 PANARESE Margherita 2002 ITA Multedo 1930 2'07.59
58 LAMBERTI Elora 2002 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 2'07.82
59 DELUCCHI Chiara 2002 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 2'09.17
60 RAVASCHIO Irene 2002 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 2'09.39
61 DONG Martina 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 2'10.56
62 BUCCI Matilda 2002 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 2'11.31
63 GUAGNINO Giulia 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 2'13.83
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64 MANNI Eleonora 2002 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 2'14.06
65 VIGNALI Ilaria 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 2'18.91

NON CLASSIFICATI

PODDINE Chiara 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova SQ
Falsa partenza

DI CIANNI Eleonora 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax SQ
Falsa partenza

PAGANO Agnese 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto NP
FERRIO Sara Carlotta 2002 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti NP
OTTOBONI Anastasia 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto NP

    Pubblicata: 25/06/2011 ore 17:48
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